RD-2W Series
Features
n
n
n
n
n
n °

85
S.O.A.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
2
The models listed above is just for standard type. If you need the special specification product, please contact our service member by telephone presented in shortform cover or e-mail
to : sales@motien.com.tw
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
INPUT OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Min. load Full load EFFICIENCY Capacitor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
RD-0505S2 4.5-9 40 588 5 100 400 68 2200
RD-0509S2 4.5-9 40 571 9 55.5 222 70 470
RD-0512S2 4.5-9 40 571 12 42.8 167 70 470
RD-0515S2 4.5-9 40 571 15 33.3 133 70 470
RD-0524S2 4.5-9 40 579 24 20.8 83 69 220
RD-0505D2 4.5-9 40 588 5 50 200 68 1000
RD-0509D2 4.5-9 40 571 9 27.8 111 70 220
RD-0512D2 4.5-9 40 571 12 20.8 83 70 220
RD-0515D2 4.5-9 40 571 15 16.8 67 70 220
RD-0524D2 4.5-9 40 579 24 10.5 42 69 100
RD-1205S2 9-18 20 222 5 100 400 75 2200
RD-1209S2 9-18 20 213 9 55.5 222 78 470
RD-1212S2 9-18 20 213 12 42.8 167 78 470
RD-1215S2 9-18 20 213 15 33.3 133 78 470